
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 SFORZA Alessandro 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'03.57
2 5 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'03.85
3 4 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'07.23
4 8 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.84
5 6 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.08
6 7 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'09.91
7 2 MENARDI Gabriele 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 COSTA Andrea 1995 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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Serie 2
1 4 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.70
2 6 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.16
3 5 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.32
4 3 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.96
5 2 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.82
6 1 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.87
7 7 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 3
1 3 BELOTTI Luca 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'17.40
2 4 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'17.68
3 2 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.48
4 6 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.15
5 5 ROVEA Alessandro 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'19.27
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 SFORZA Alessandro 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'03.57
2 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'03.85
3 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'07.23
4 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'08.84
5 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.08
6 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.70
7 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'09.91
8 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.16
9 MENARDI Gabriele 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.22

10 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.32
11 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.96
12 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.82
13 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.87
14 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.95
15 BELOTTI Luca 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'17.40
16 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'17.68
17 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.48
18 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.15
19 ROVEA Alessandro 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'19.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
COSTA Andrea 1995 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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